

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 58/2023

Ganesham Infratech Developers Pvt. Ltd.,

-----Applicant

Versus

Smt. Rashmi Kala W/o Late Sh. Vinod Kala

-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr.Devansh Sharma, Adv. with Mr.Roshan Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Garvit Khandelwal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

04/08/2023

Let notices be further awaited for a period of two weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J

Himanshu Soni/35