

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 58/2023

Ganesham Infratech Developers Pvt. Ltd.,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Rashmi Kala W/o Late Sh. Vinod Kala

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bhavya Kala for
Mr. Anuroop Singhi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

10/01/2025

Counsel for applicant states that an application, seeking to publish notices of unserved respondent(s) in newspaper, has been filed.

Let present matter be listed on such application after two weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/198