

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 58/2023

Ganesham Infratech Developers Pvt. Ltd.,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Rashmi Kala W/o Late Sh. Vinod Kala
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ravindra Pal Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj Pal Singh for Mr. Saransh Saini

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/09/2025

List after two weeks, as prayed.

In the meantime, the respondents may file reply.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J