

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 58/2023

Ganesham Infratech Developers Pvt. Ltd.,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Rashmi Kala W/o Late Sh. Vinod Kala
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jatin Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

14/11/2025

On joint request of both the parties, list the matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /98